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24th June, 2023 
 

M/S. BSE Ltd      M/S. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd  
Phizore Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor,   Regd. Office: “Exchange Plaza” 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.    Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. 
Scrip Code: 504220     Symbol: WSI 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, 
and based on the intimation received from M/s.Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, we wish to inform that below mentioned share 
certificates have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate 
share certificate in lieu thereof. 
 
 

Folio. 
No 

Name of the Shareholder Old Share 
Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. No of 
shares 

S02311 SURESHCHANDRA M JAGIRDAR 
KETAN S JAGIRDAR 

11676 
11678 
11678 
3050 

2788229 - 2788238 
2788239 - 2788243 
2042226 - 2042270 
4006342 - 4006381 

10 
5 

45 
40 

Total Shares 100 

 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you. 
 
Yours Faithfully 
For W.S.INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
B.SWAMINATHAN 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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