

W.S. Industries (India) Limited

24th June, 2023

M/S. BSE Ltd Phizore Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 504220

M/S. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Regd. Office: "Exchange Plaza" Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Symbol: WSI

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, and based on the intimation received from M/s.Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, we wish to inform that below mentioned share certificates have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Folio.	Name of the Shareholder	Old Share	Distinctive No.	No of
No		Certificate		shares
		No.		
S02311	SURESHCHANDRA M JAGIRDAR	11676	2788229 - 2788238	10
	KETAN S JAGIRDAR	11678	2788239 - 2788243	5
		11678	2042226 - 2042270	45
		3050	4006342 - 4006381	40
Total Shares				100

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully

For W.S.INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

B.SWAMINATHAN COMPANY SECRETARY

Registered Office: 108, Mount Poonamallee Road, Porur, Chennai - 600 116. India

General Office: 3rd Floor, New No.48, Old No. 21, Savidhaanu Building, Casa Major Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008.

Contact : (91) - 89258 02400 CIN : L29142TN1961PLC004568

Dept E-mail : sectl@wsigroup.in
Website : wsindustries.in